NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

FILED May 14, 2002 8:00 am

	ENT# <i>N 98 0 i</i>	00001263		Secretary of Stat		
1. Entity Name	ies of the D	Lilan Mana			05-14-2002	90341 033 ****70.00
Chariti	IES OF PAR D	ivine Wierc	r, Inc.	'		
2			,	j		
. DO	O NOT WRITE	IN THIS SP	PACE			
'						
2. Principal Place	of Business	3. Mailing Address				
10011 D	Pominican DR.	10011 Domi	nican DR	Ì		
Suite, Apt. #, el	tc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		7	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS	SPACE
City & State		City & State	H	4.55.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Miami,	F1,	miami.	F1.	4. FEI Number	820577	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip	Country	Zip	Country			\$8.75 Additional
33189-16	25	33/89-1625		5. Certificate of:	Status Desired 🔀	Fee Required
			Name 0	7. Name and Add	iress of Current Registere	d Agent
	DO NOT WI	DITE	PA		LEGER	
			Street Address	(P.O. Box Number is	s Not Acceptable)	-
	IN THIS SP	ACE	1001	1 1	To all	
			10011		vicAN DRI	Zin Code
			m	<i>sami</i>	<u>FI</u>	Zip Code 33/89-1625
8. The above nam	ned entity submits this statement for	the purpose of changing its re	egistered office or registe	ered agent, or both, i	in the state of Florida.	
		ρ,	0	,		,
SIGNATURE	de Leger	PATRICK LEGER	······		4/30/0	·
Signa	iture, typed or printed name of registered agent an	d title if applicable. (NOTE; I	Registered Agent signature require	ed when reinstating)	DATE	
lait	FEE IS \$61.25 ial or Amended UBR	9. Election Camp Trust Fund Co		\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000	k Payable to
IIIL	ial of Allielided ODK		in Doctori.	Acced to Fees	Departme	ent of State
10.	OFFICERS AND DIRE					
	RESIDENT AND C PATRICK LEGER	EO (PD)	TITLE			701)
STREET ADDRESS	OOL DominiCAY	v DRive	NAME STREET ADORESS			CRZE037B (12/01)
CITY-ST-ZIP	iami, Fl 331	189-1625	CITY-ST-ZIP			37B
TITLE 7	REASURER	(TD)	TITLE			ZE0
NAME K	ATHLEEM LEGE	R	NAME			2
STREET ADDRESS //	403-2 SW 109 1	lond	STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			
			TITLE			
	ECRETARY	(50)	NAME			
STREET ADDRESS 8	inginia butil	errece	STREET ADDRESS	DΩ	NOT WOL	TE
CITY-ST-ZIP	Miami, the 33	3158	CTTY+ST+ZHP	DU	NOT WRI	IE
NAME Z	IRECTOR and I ATHER RAYMOND I	Foundar (D)	TITLE	IN.	THIS SPAC	?F]
STREET ADDRESS	POH Dominican	Dolog	NAME STREET ADDRESS		iiio OiA	
City-St-ZIP	1 iami, Fl. 33/	89	CITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE			TITLE			
NAME		,	NAME			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP:			
TITLE			NAE			
NAME			NAME			
STREET ADDRESS			STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY ST ZIP			
 I nereby certify indicated on the 	that the information supplied with this report or supplemental report is the receiver or trustee empoyed.	ils filling does not qualify for th ue and accurate and that my	e exemption stated in Se signature shall have the :	ection 119.07(3)(i), Fi same legal effect as	orida Statutes. I further cer if made under oath: that I a	tify that the information
	ion or the receiver or trustee empow n an address, with all other like empo		s required by Chapter 6	17, Florida Statutes,	and that my name appear	s in Block 10 or on an
		// /	110		1- 1 1-	
SIGNATUR		TED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR	DIRECTOR	V 4/301	02 (305) 2:	5 5 - 6 YVD

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

	visions of sections 607			
	poration organized una g statement in order to			
1. The name of the c	orporation : Cha	rities of t	he Divine Mer	су
		I I		
2. The mailing addre	ess of the corporation:	203 2nd C	ourt	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Palm 1	Beach Garde	n, Fl 33410	
3. Date of incorpora	tion/qualification: 03-	-02-1998	Document numbe	r: <u>N98000001263</u>
4. The name and add	lress of the current regis	stered agent and o	office:	
Em	elyne Smith Pre	esident		•
20	3 2nd Court	ļ		
Pa 5. The name and add	lm Beach Garder dress of the new register (P. O.	ed agent (if chan Box Not Accept		l office (if changed):
Pa1	trick Leger			-
100	011 Dominican D	rive		_
_Mia	ami, FL 33189-1	625		
The street address of agent, as changed, w	f its registered office ar	nd the street addr	ess of the business o	ffice of its registered
Such change was au authorized by the bo	thorized by resolution and	duly adopted by	its board of directors	or by an officer so
(Signature of an o	officer chairman or vice chair	nan of the board)	<u>α</u>	(Date)
Emelyne Smith				
Having been named corporation, I hereb I further agree to co performance of my a registered agent.	Printed or typed name and titl as registered agent any accept the appointment of the provision of the provis	d to accept servi ent as registered ns of all statutes	agent and agree to a relative to the prope	ct in this capacity. r and complete
If signing on behalf of ar	a entity:	(•	Swarn to (or affirmed) and subscibefore se this k day of 21, Ve
Patrick Leger	or Printed Name)		President (Canacity)	by PATRICIC Leg-ex (Nose of Person Making States
(1)peu	,	1 8	(Capacity)	(Official Hotory Sign
•	* * * FIL	ING FEE: \$35.	00 * * *	(Name of Notary Type
CR2E045(9/00) Division	OF CORPORATIONS	P.O. E 20 6327	OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL. DORTHEAD ROOMIGNEESE, FL	Printed of Stamped) Personally known: or Produced Identific

COMMISSION NUMBER

Identification Produ

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

to

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	of
	CHARITIES OF THE DIVINE MERCY, INC.
	(present name) N98000001263 / (57.86)
	(Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER (S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR DELETED.)

ARTICLE TWO is amended to be:

This corporation is a nonprofit public benefit corporation and is not organized for the private gain of any person. The corporation is organized under the Nonprofit Public Benefit Corporation Law for, charitable and educational purposes to aid the poor and disadvantaged individuals and families towards a life of self-sufficiency. The corporation is organized to do business anywhere in the world, however, its focus will be on charitable aid primarily in under-developing countries. The programs will consist of but shall not be limited to: Land acquisition, orphanages, job training and placement, housing and temporary shelter, employment, literacy, counseling, teenage pregnancy, substance abuse awareness and prevention, and other programs to aid those in need.

SECOND:	The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: Jone 21, 2001			
THIRD:	Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)			
	The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.			
There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the board of directors.				
	To Legen			
	Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or other officer			
	PATRICK LEGER			
	Typed or printed name			
_	PRESIDENT & CEO. Welo,			
	Title Date			